COFFEE AND FOOD MENU

Special Coffee

Piccolo/Macchiato/Espresso

Doppio/Double piccolo/Long
macchiato

Small cups

Flat White

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Latte

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Capuccino

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Long Black

Garamel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Matcha

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Large cups

Flat White

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Latte

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Long Black

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Capuccino
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Chai Latte
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Turmeric Latte

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

Affogato

Babycino / Puppycino

Turmeric Latte

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Hot Chocolate

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Chai Latte

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Dirty Chai

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Mocha

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Small Batch Brew (Filter)

Matcha

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Hot Chocolate

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Dirty Chai

Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Mocha
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut $0.50 extra

Large Batch brew (Filter)

Tea (English Breakfast / Green )

Tea (Peppermint Tea / Lemon
Grass and Ginger)

5.50

2.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

5.50



Extras

Coffee extras

Alternative Milks - Oat/ Soy/
Almond/ Lactose Free

Marshmallows

Cold Drinks

lced latte / Iced Chocolate / lced
Long Black

Cold press
Coffee Frappe

Thick Shake (Chocolate,
Banana, Strawberry, Caramel or
Vanilla)

Cabinet items

Almond Croissant

Muffin

Baked fresh daily and served warm

Banana Loai/ Date and Apricot
Loaf

Toasted with side of butter

Chocolate Brownie

Served warm
Add ice-cream for $3.00 extra

0.50

0.50

6.50

6.00

7.50

7.50

8.50

5.50

5.00

4.50

Whipped Cream

Extra Shot

Iced Tea (Peach, Lemon, Mango,
Tropical)

Soda/ Juice/ Kombucha

Assorted Fridge Display

Loaded Brownies

Served warm
Mixed Flavours

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Add tomato for $0.50 extra

Cheese and Tomato Croissant

Deluxe Toasties

Made Fresh Daily (ask about current options)

Assorted Pastries

0.50

0.50

6.50

6.00

4.00 - 6.50

5.50

8.50

8.50

10.00

5.00 - 6.50



Food

Toast and Spread

Sourdough (2), Gluten Free Multigrain (2) or English
Muffin with your choice of Jam, Vegemite, Nutella or
Peanut Butter

Eggs Your Way

Poached, Scrambled or Fried eggs, Sourdough,
Hollandaise

The Basic

Bacon, Poached eggs, Sourdough, Relish
Add Hashbrown For $2.50 extra

Big Brew Breakfast

Poached eggs, Hashbrown, Spinach, Bacon, Relish,
Mushrooms, Roasted Tomato, Sourdough

Carnivore - Pork and Fennel Sausage and Bacon
Vegetarian - Buds Vegetarian Sausage and Avocado

Chorizo Hash Scrambled

Scrambled egg, Chorizo, Bacon, Potato, Avocado,
Spinach, Sourdough

Smashed Avocado

Smashed Avocado, Sourdough, Cherry Tomato, Fetta
Cheese, Balsamic Glaze

Bacon and Egg Roll

Bacon, Barbeque Sauce, Cheese and Egg on a Milk
Bun

Brew Eggs Benedict

English Muffin, Spinach, Hollandaise, Poached Eggs
Choice of
Bacon, Avocado, Smoked Salmon or Pulled Pork

Buttermilk Pancakes

Buttermilk Fancakes served with fresh berries and
whipped cream with your choice of Nutella or Maple
Syrup

Add lce Cream $2.00 Extra

Breaky Stack

Sourdough, Bacon, Egg, Avocado, Hollandaise

Make it a Double $25.00

10.00

15.00

17.00

25.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

20.00

18.00

17.00

Coconut Panacotta

Coconut Panacotta served with Granola, Fresh Fruit
and Passionfruit Coulis

Croissant Eggs Benedict

Spinach, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce with
your choice of
Bacon, Avocado or Pulled Pork

Omelette

Filled with tomato, Onion, Spinach and Cheese,
served with Toasted Cheesy Bread
Add Diced Chorizo or Bacon $3.00

Kaarage Chicken Salad

Crispy Kaarage Chicken, Cabbage, Carrot, Spring
Onion, Lettuce, Crispy Moodles and a Soy Dressing.

Kaarage Chicken Wrap

Kaarage Chicken, Lettuce, Slaw, Avocado, Siracha
Mayo
Add Fries $3.50 Extra

Brew Beef Burgers

Grilled Beef Patty on a Milk Bun with your choice of
filling

Cheese Burger - Ketchup, Mustard, Cheese, Pickles
and Cnion

Tropical - Aioli Sauce, Barbeque Sauce, Pineapple,
Lettuce, Cheese and Onion

Pulled Park Tacos(3)

Chipotle Pulled Pork, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Sour
Cream and Cheese served in Soft Comn Tortillas

Bowl of Fries

Fries with Chicken Salt served with Chipotie
Mayonnaise
Add Gravy $3.00

Loaded Fries

Fries with Chicken salt, Green onion, Cheese sauce
Topped with Bacon or Pulled Pork

17.00

22.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

18.00

17.00

10.00

15.00



Kids Menu

Toast and Spread

English Muffin or Toast (1 Piece) with Jam, Peanut
Butter, Mutella or Vegemite

7.00

Eggs On Toast 11.00

Poached, Scrambled or Fried eggs, Sourdough,
Hollandaise

Kids Pancake 12.00

Topped with Nutella or Maple Syrup, Strawberries and
Whipped Cream

Extras

Food extras

Tomato relish / Hollandaise / 2.00

Aijoli / Chipotle Mayo / BBQ

Extra Sourdough 3.00

Change to Gluten Free bread 2.00

Single egg — Poached, 2.00

Scrambled or Fried

Kids Chicken and Chips 14.00
Kaarage Chicken and Chips served with Tomato

Sauce

Kids Cheeseburger 16.00
Milk Bun, Beef Patty, Cheese and Tomato Sauce

Kids Chips 8.00
With Tomato Sauce

Two eqgs — Poached, Scrambled 4.00
or Fried

Half Avocado / Gluten Free 4.00
Hashbrown

Mushrooms / Cherry Tomatoes 4.00
Bacon / Pork & Fennel sausage 5.00
Halloumi 5.00

Take Away prices may differ from menu above



