Special Coffee

Piccolo/Macchiato/Espresso	4.00	Affogato	5.50
Doppio/Double piccolo/Long macchiato	4.50	Babycino / Puppycino	2.50
Small cups			
Flat White Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00	Turmeric Latte Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00
Latte Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00	Hot Chocolate Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00
Capuccino Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00	Chai Latte Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00
Long Black Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00	Dirty Chai Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00
Matcha Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00	Mocha Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.00
		Small Batch Brew (Filter)	5.00
Large cups			
Flat White Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50	Matcha Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50
Latte Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50	Hot Chocolate Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50
Long Black Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50	Dirty Chai Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50
Capuccino Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50	Mocha Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50
Chai Latte Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50	Large Batch brew (Filter)	5.50
Turmeric Latte Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut \$0.50 extra	5.50	Tea (English Breakfast / Green)	5.00

Extras

Coffee extras

Coffee extras			
Alternative Milks - Oat/ Soy/ Almond/ Lactose Free	0.50	Whipped Cream	0.50
Marshmallows	0.50	Extra Shot	0.50
Cold Drinks			
Iced latte / Iced Chocolate / Iced Long Black	6.50	Iced Tea (Peach, Lemon, Mango, Tropical)	6.50
Cold press	6.00	Soda/ Juice/ Kombucha	6.00
Coffee Frappe	7.50	Assorted Fridge Display	4.00 - 6.50
Thick Shake (Chocolate, Banana, Strawberry, Caramel or Vanilla)	7.50		
Cabinet items			
Almond Croissant	8.50	Loaded Brownies Served warm	5.50
Muffin	5.50	Mixed Flavours	
Baked fresh daily and served warm	F 00	Ham & Cheese Croissant Add tomato for \$0.50 extra	8.50
Banana Loaf/ Date and Apricot Loaf Toasted with side of butter	5.00	Cheese and Tomato Croissant	8.50
	4.50	Daluura Taaatiaa	10.00
Chocolate Brownie Served warm Add ice-cream for \$3.00 extra	4.50	Deluxe Toasties Made Fresh Daily (ask about current options)	10.00
		Assorted Pastries	5.00 - 6.50

Food

Toast and Spread Sourdough (2), Gluten Free Multigrain (2) or English Muffin with your choice of Jam, Vegemite, Nutella or Peanut Butter	10.00	Coconut Panacotta Coconut Panacotta served with Granola, Fresh Fruit and Passionfruit Coulis	17.00
Eggs Your Way Poached, Scrambled or Fried eggs, Sourdough, Hollandaise	15.00	Croissant Eggs Benedict Spinach, Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce with your choice of Bacon, Avocado or Pulled Pork	22.00
The Basic Bacon, Poached eggs, Sourdough, Relish Add Hashbrown For \$2.50 extra	17.00	Omelette Filled with tomato, Onion, Spinach and Cheese, served with Toasted Cheesy Bread Add Diced Chorizo or Bacon \$3.00	17.00
Big Brew Breakfast Poached eggs, Hashbrown, Spinach, Bacon, Relish, Mushrooms, Roasted Tomato, Sourdough Carnivore - Pork and Fennel Sausage and Bacon Vegetarian - Buds Vegetarian Sausage and Avocado	25.00	Kaarage Chicken Salad Crispy Kaarage Chicken, Cabbage, Carrot, Spring Onion, Lettuce, Crispy Noodles and a Soy Dressing.	17.00
Chorizo Hash Scrambled Scrambled egg, Chorizo, Bacon, Potato, Avocado, Spinach, Sourdough	20.00	Kaarage Chicken Wrap Kaarage Chicken, Lettuce, Slaw, Avocado, Siracha Mayo Add Fries \$3.50 Extra	15.00
Smashed Avocado Smashed Avocado, Sourdough, Cherry Tomato, Fetta Cheese, Balsamic Glaze	18.00	Brew Beef Burgers Grilled Beef Patty on a Milk Bun with your choice of filling Cheese Burger - Ketchup, Mustard, Cheese, Pickles and Onion	18.00
Bacon and Egg Roll Bacon, Barbeque Sauce, Cheese and Egg on a Milk Bun	18.00	Tropical - Aioli Sauce, Barbeque Sauce, Pineapple, Lettuce, Cheese and Onion	
Brew Eggs Benedict English Muffin, Spinach, Hollandaise, Poached Eggs Choice of	20.00	Pulled Pork Tacos(3) Chipotle Pulled Pork, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Sour Cream and Cheese served in Soft Corn Tortillas	17.00
Bacon, Avocado, Smoked Salmon or Pulled Pork		Bowl of Fries Fries with Chicken Salt served with Chipotle Mayonnaise	10.00
Buttermilk Pancakes Buttermilk Pancakes served with fresh berries and whipped cream with your choice of Nutella or Maple	18.00	Add Gravy \$3.00	45.00
Syrup Add Ice Cream \$2.00 Extra		Loaded Fries Fries with Chicken salt, Green onion, Cheese sauce Topped with Bacon or Pulled Pork	15.00
Breaky Stack Sourdough, Bacon, Egg, Avocado, Hollandaise Make it a Double \$25.00	17.00		

Toast and Spread English Muffin or Toast (1 Piece) with Jam, Peanut Butter, Nutella or Vegemite	7.00	Kids Chicken and Chips Kaarage Chicken and Chips served with Tomato Sauce	14.00
Eggs On Toast Poached, Scrambled or Fried eggs, Sourdough, Hollandaise	11.00	Kids Cheeseburger Milk Bun, Beef Patty, Cheese and Tomato Sauce	16.00
Kids Pancake Topped with Nutella or Maple Syrup, Strawberries and Whipped Cream	12.00	Kids Chips With Tomato Sauce	8.00
Extras Food extras			
Tomato relish / Hollandaise / Aioli / Chipotle Mayo / BBQ	2.00	Two eggs – Poached, Scrambled or Fried	4.00
Extra Sourdough	3.00	Half Avocado / Gluten Free Hashbrown	4.00
Change to Gluten Free bread	2.00	Mushrooms / Cherry Tomatoes	4.00
Single egg – Poached, Scrambled or Fried	2.00	Bacon / Pork & Fennel sausage	5.00
		Halloumi	5.00

Take Away prices may differ from menu above